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Nom & Prénom

LACLERGUE Guillaume
MIQUEL NICOLAS
BRIOUDE LUC
BROYER Philippe
REVEILLON VINCENT
DELUC JEAN MICHEL
DUREAU Gael
MONTMASSON LIONEL
CAVALCA Stephane
MARC Stephane
GUILLET STEPHANE
DUMAS Bruno
CHABRILLAC Emilien
DORLEAC BERTRAND
RAMADOUR Jacques
JMEL Said

PIFFARI JEAN DANIEL
DUVERGER Philippe
VIAL PATRICK
TARDIVEL Roland

DE LA GICLAIS HERVE
BOUDEAU Jocelin
QUESADA Pierre
SIVET Christophe
BLANCAFORT Victor
CAMPRUBI DID!ER
LIOTARD Laurent
LAVIALLE Thierry
PASERO DAVID
ADAME PAUL
SANCHEZ ANTOINE
PERELROIZEN Rudy
RODRIGUES Florian
3469

HABEMONT JEAN LOU
QUANTIN ANTOINE
VEYSSEYRE Roch
LE-MOING Sylvain
FRANCASTEL AGNES
PIGNOL Olivier
BERKOUK Sabastien
GARNIER GUILLAUME
FEKIR MEHDI
SCHOOLMEESTER JAN
PRIDO Philippe
SPERTINO Jean-Francois
TEXIER LAURENT
CADART Olivier
SCHUSTER Philippe
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Temp

35'08"
35'33"
36'41"
36'46"
36' 59"
37' 21"
37' 25"
37'32"
37'37"
37'52"
37' 56"
37' 58"
38'01"
38' 04"
38'08"
38'12"
38' 16"
38' 29"
38' 38"
38'48"
38'51"
39'21"
39' 23"
39' 25"
39' 28"
39'37"
39' 46"
39'47"
39'49"
39' 50"
39'52"
39'52"
39'53"
39' 54"
39' 55"
40' 06"
40' 18"
40' 29"
40' 41"
40' 43"
40' 45"
40'47"
40' 50"
40' 53"
40' 56"
41' 00"
41' 05"
41' 14"
41' 29"
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V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
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V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
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V2
V1
V1

V2
V1
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V1
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V2
V1
V1
V1

V2



Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Nom & Prénom
PERESSOTTI Jean-Christoph

ANTIC Sebastien
DUGUE Philippe
SERIEYE CLAUDE
PAGES DAVID
DZIEDZIC Thomas
BONNEFILLE PHILIPPE
GOSSE CARL
SCHUSTER CEDRIC
RABAUD SEBASTIEN
ALLARD David
GARAUDET Pierre
ZAPICO MICHEL
MORIN PHILIPPE

GAY NICOLAS
ALAZARD SEBASTIEN
VALLERNAUD VINCENT
CANAL GERARD

CECCOMARINI ROMAIN

AZROUR HATIM
ADOUE Denis
LAGARRIGUE HERVE
PUJO Bernard
LARUELLE PHIL
ROUSSET DAVID
HERAULT PHILIPPE
ARMET Philippe
GESSE Jeff
LASSERRE Frederic
DE-FARIA Dominique
RESS!ER Gerard
PENELLA MARC
COMTE ALEXIS
POUILLES Pierre
ROLAND Eric
DELBERT CHRISTOPHE
SECHET XAVIER
TOMEI Stephane
AMANRICH JEROME
LAFFAILLE Lionel
PAPAIX Rene
AUGEREAU VALERY
HOOFD Francois
THOMAS Jean-marc
LAFORGUE ERIC
ABISSET PATRICK
CRENE OLIVIER
MARC VINCENT
CHEZA CHRISTIAN
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Temp

41' 36"
41' 39"
41' 46"
41' 51"
41'57"
42' 03"
42' 04"
42' 06"
42' 08"
42'11"
42' 23"
42' 29"
42' 33"
42' 37"
42'41"
42' 53"
42' 56"
43' 00"
43' 02"
43' 05"
43'11"
43'18"
43' 23"
43' 28"
43'33"
43' 39"
43' 42"
43' 49"
43'51"
43' 54"
43'57"
44' 00"
44' 03"
44' 07"
44' 10"
44' 13"
44' 17"
44' 18"
44' 20"
44' 21"
44' 23"
44' 25"
44' 30"
44' 32"
44' 34"
44' 37"
44' 37"
44' 38"
44' 38"
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Place
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Nom & Prénom
PARZANT CHRISTOPHE
GUYONNET PASCAL
HARSCOET GWENAELLE
MARENGO CHRISTOPHE
EL AOUAMAD ISSAM
GUIBBERT ERIC
ESTAQUE CHRISTINE
CORNE Herve
TENOT FRANCIS
TORTECH Eric
ARNAUD GUILHEM YVES
AGRAIN JACQUES
DALET Frederic
GOGUET Eric
DALL-ORSO MICKAEL
TRESSENS Michel
VIAL Nadine
BAGATELLA MATHIEU
GODWIN lucien
MAYOT GUILLAUME
PARALIEU VINCENT
ROUQUET THIERRY
DUPUY Alain
RAMOS Thierry
RAYNAL Jerome
DUBREUIL Pascal
SCHLOTTER VALERIE
CADENE Gerard
DE OLIVERA MARIE
LORIN Anne
AMARAL Victo
FRAISSE Melanie
OLIVAN AURELIEN
TAVELLA Marc
SAORIN MARIE
MESTRE - RETUERTA DOMINIQ
BRUNEL FRANCOIS
LARROQUE OLIVIER
AGUERA ALAIN
SOLANA CYRIL
BOUSCARAT DENIS
FOUGOU Guillaume
HUOT-MARCHAND VANESSA
THEDENAT BENJAMIN
RAZOUS PAUL
JUDE David
DELONG LOIC
GADAL Francis
CALLET CHRISTOPHE
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Temp
44' 39"
44' 44"
44' 49"
44' 58"
45' 07"
45' 08"
45' 09"
45'10"
45'14"
45'18"
45'21"
45' 24"
45' 27"
45' 30"
45'34"
45' 37"
45' 40"
45'41"
45' 42"
45'43"
45' 44"
45' 45"
45' 45"
45' 50"
45'51"
45' 52"
5'53"
45' 54"
45' 55"
45' 56"
45'58"
46' 00"
46' 02"
46' 04"
46' 06"
46' 12"
46' 18"
46' 22"
46' 26"
46' 27"
46' 28"
46' 30"
46' 33"
46' 38"
46' 40"
46' 42"
46' 51"
47' 01"
47' 03"
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Place
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Nom & Prénom

TORNE-COLS CATHY
CADOT CHRISTOPHE
CHOURREAU Xavier
NENY Jerome

MARTY PASCALE
VICTOR CHRISTELLE
VETAULT STEPHANE
AZZOPARDI PATRICK
MASSAGLIA PATRICK
LUCIEN Helene
DENEUX Florian
TICHADOU Andre
TICHADOU Leon
LESPES Didier
BOUABDELLI FARID
SCHUSTER MARIE-CLAUDE
SCHUSTER CYRIL
ADREY Christophe
DURAND ALAIN
BOTELLA DANIEL
MALLEGOL ERIC
ROUALET Philippe
HERMOSILLA CYRIL
BONNEVIALE THIERRY
COPRI JEAN MICHEL
DEY BENOIT
LABOURDIQUE YVES
PARELLE Thierry
FRANCESCON STEPHANE
BOZEC Arnaud

PUJOS MATHIEU
COSTA JEAN PIERRE
VERNE ALEXANDRE
GAMEL CEDRIC
BARALE JEROME
RESCOUSSIER Georges
BERNADET GERALD
FONTES Michel
PECCOLO Benoit
COCHE Yves
CHEVAUCHE ALAIN
OURY CHRISTIAN
BONNEFONT NICOLAS
MASSEL HELENE
DELALONDRE Gino
KELOUILI HAKIM
MARESCHI Sebastien
LECLERCQ Maxime
BREFEL JEAN-CLAUDE
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Temp

47' 05"
47' 07"
47' 09"
47'11"
47' 14"
47' 17"
47' 20"
47' 23"
47' 26"
47' 27"
47' 28"
47' 30"
47' 31"
47' 32"
47' 34"
47' 35"
a7' 37"
47' 39"
47' 41"
47' 42"
47' 44"
47' 46"
47' 48"
47' 49"
47' 50"
47' 51"
47' 52"
47' 53"
47' 54"
47' 56"
47' 57"
47' 59"
48' 01"
48' 02"
48' 03"
48' 05"
48' 07"
48' 10"
48'11"
48' 13"
48' 15"
48'17"
48'19"
48' 21"
48' 25"
48' 29"
48' 30"
48' 31"
48' 33"

Sexe

-n

I rrrT*r=m™mMI I IIIIIIIITITIITIIIIIIIIIIITITIITTIITNITIITITI™TMmIITITTT ITITXIT

Catég
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Place
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Nom & Prénom

VERROQUET ERIC
MARCHAND Sandrine
CUNNINGHAM JOE
PICARD PHILIPPE
BALZER SEVERINE
DURILI JOHN
GUIRAUD Michel

JAMMES Jean-Francois
LAURIN-LACOSTE Danielle

BOISSET THIERRY
DUMENIL Jean-Luc
MOINARD Philippe
FRICAUD Jean-Luc
LIMA Armelle
LAFITTE Michel
DEXIDOUR Yannick
MANCEL Adeline
JAMMY Pierre
RYMER Gino

DELAIR Pierre
GUIRAL Laurent
BRIGNOLI LIONEL
MIRAL Christian
DUPUY LAURENT
LAURET DOMINIQUE
PIEU MICHEL
REUSSEAU DIDIER
GURDJOS PIERRE
FADELLI CHRISTINE
MAYOT JEAN-LOUIS
MAURAN MARGAUX
MIFSUD PATRICK
MORELL REGIS
MARTINS Ernesto
SUEED CHRISTINE
MAGLOIRE Bernard
POUSSOU JACQUES
PERRET EVELYNE
REMY LAURENT
BOYER MARC
PRIDO Nathalie
DELIA Christophe
GLEVAT JEAN LOUIS
PICHOT EMMANUEL
VIALARD FRANCK
ROUTABOUL JOEL
DURAND Guy

POHL MARION
MONTFRONT Jerome
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Temp

48' 34"
48' 35"
48' 37"
48' 43"
48' 44"
48' 45"
48' 46"
48' 47"
48' 49"
48' 50"
48'51"
48' 52"
48' 54"
48' 55"
48' 56"
48' 57"
48' 59"
49' 00"
49' 01"
49' 02"
49' 04"
49'10"
49' 16"
49'17"
49'19"
49' 20"
49' 22"
49' 23"
49' 24"
49' 25"
49' 26"
49' 27"
49' 28"
49' 29"
49' 30"
49'32"
49'32"
49' 33"
49' 34"
49' 35"
49' 36"
49'37"
49' 38"
49' 39"
49' 40"
49'41"
49' 42"
49' 43"
49' 44"
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V2
V2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V2

V2

V1

V1
V2

V2

V2
V3
V1
V2
V2
V1

V2

V2
V2
V2
V1

V2
V1
V1
V2
V1

V1
V1
V1
V1



Place
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

Nom & Prénom

SOULIE PATRICK
LEFEVRE Elisabeth
GASQUET alain
GARDES Victor
MICHEL Jerome
TALINA Laura
CHIAPPA Olivier
SPINAU COLINE

GELY Gilles

SOUDIN Franck
ROGER Kevin
BLANCAFORT Claude
LEGUEVAQUES Daniel
CARPE Thierry
BOUSCARAT DAMIEN
FLOCHLAY Christophe
BELLET Eric
BOUSQUET JEAN LUC
GUEVEL chantal
DUFFORT ALAIN
VALETTE Philippe
CHASSAGNE PATRICK
DE MUER VALENTIN
DURNEZ Eric
BERTRAND FRANCK
GANOT Bernard
CAVERNES Christophe
MARTIN Christine
PACE VINCENT
FONTAN BERTRAND
SEGONZAC Jerome
GATIN JEROME
CIANFERANI Alban
SERRA FERNANDO
GOUPILLAUD lIsabelle
MANZANO MATHIEU
JOORIT MARION
BONNACIE OLIVIER
SOARES Pascal
MEDDA BRUNO
DEBAYE Yohann
BERGER CHRISTELLE
CANIL Remi

DELIA Antoine
LAURENT Guy
MAZARD Laurent
RACAUD CLAUDE
CLUSE RICHARD
CROS Sophie

Page 6 de 13

Temp

49' 45"
49' 46"
49' 47"
49' 48"
49' 49"
49'51"
49'52"
49' 54"
49' 56"
49' 56"
49'57"
49'58"
49' 59"
50' 00"
50'01"
50' 02"
50'03"
50' 04"
50' 05"
50' 06"
50'07"
50' 08"
50' 13"
50' 19"
50' 25"
50' 31"
50' 37"
50'37"
50' 38"
50' 39"
50' 39"
50' 40"
50'41"
50'41"
50'42"
50'43"
51' 04"
51' 05"
51' 06"
51'07"
51'09"
51'12"
51'15"
51' 20"
51'21"
51' 23"
51' 24"
51' 26"
51' 27"
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Place
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343

Nom & Prénom

PAMIES BRIGITTE
BOY JEAN-PIERRE
MERLAND Stephane
VERGNET Roger
REGAZZONI MARC
PANIZZUTTI Pierre
BOUCHE ISABELLE
PEREZ-CULLELL Nuria
NUYTENS Eric

DAMY Pascal

TRIBAUDAUT Stephane

CAPPEAU aurelien
LACOSTE PIERRE
ABAZIOU Estelle
ANDREE LAURENT
PEDUSSANS ALAIN
BERSEZ ALAIN
GUINOT FREDERIC
DUBOSC ROBERT
PESCHES ROBERT
BAZEUGEAUD Alain
MEUNIER CLAUDE
ISASI AURELIE
PATENET Olivier
DIAZ ANDRE
FILIPPINI Danie!
AUZANNEAU Benoit
PIGATTO Laurent
BELLOC FRANCK
GELDER KENNETH
ESPI PHILIPPE
POPELIER Lucie
GROS PATRICE
PECHAMAT DIDIER
CARRIERE Sebastien
SCATTOLIN Patrice
ELATRE MARC DAVY
GOSSELIN HUGO
BESSY Marine
VALCARCEL Esteban
VIDAL Ghisalin
RAZAT LAURE
VIDAL Julien
BARREYAT Gilles
CARMONA Yves
WARNAU FRANK
PARRA Aline
NECTOUX Caroline
MARCHAL Pauline
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Temp

51' 29"
51'31"
51' 34"
51'37"
51'40"
51'45"
51' 50"
51' 55"
51' 56"
51' 58"
52' 00"
52' 04"
52' 08"
52' 09"
52'10"
52'12"
52'16"
52' 18"
52'21"
52'23"
52'26"
52'28"
52'31"
52'38"
52"40"
52'43"
52' 45"
52'48"
52' 50"
52'52"
52' 54"
52'57"
52'59"
53'01"
53'04"
53' 05"
53'07"
53'09"
53'11"
53'12"
53'14"
53'15"
53'17"
53'19"
53'22"
53' 25"
53'26"
53'27"
53'28"

Sexe
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Place
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392

Nom & Prénom

OLIVE CHRSITOPHE
PECHALRIEU Catherine
BRUNET PIERRE
GAILLARDIN Philippe
JULIGNY FRANCINE
BRUEL JEAN YVES
VANIER Jean-luc
BAUDU Aurelien
LESTRADE Karine
GARDIES Christophe
MAURELL SEVERINE
2242

BARRERE Marie
BERUT Xavier

IBAC BRUNO
CAMBOLIVES JEAN PIERRE
SENTIS Melanie
MOREAU FRANCIS
MAFFRE Christophe
COSTENARO TEDDY
FONVIELLE Dominique
EYMARON Jean-Philippe
BROCHAIN PHILIPPE
COLE Isabelle
COUMES Pascal
MAUTRAY CATHERINE
RICHE Gilles

HEBRARD CAPDEVILLE INTI
GARAUDET Josette
CLERAC ARTHUR
SEMPE YVES

LEROUX Celine

PAGES CLAUDE
GRILLON Philippe
SOARES Veronique
JOANIQUET Jean-Jacques
PAGES VALERIE
DAROLLES GUY
DARBAS LAURE

LOPEZ FERNAND
ENJALBERT julien

632

REBUFFO LAURENT
PAPAIX SOPHIE

PAYET Mathieu
MACHADO Romain
COURTOIS CARINE
AGOSTI SANDRINE
PEGURIER Christophe
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Temp

53'29"
53'31"
53'35"
53'40"
53'45"
53'47"
53'49"
53'51"
53' 54"
53'55"
53'57"
53'59"
54' 00"
54' 02"
54" 04"
54' 07"
54'10"
54' 13"
54' 17"
54' 20"
54' 23"
54' 26"
54" 30"
54' 33"
54" 36"
54' 40"
54' 41"
54'43"
54' 45"
54' 47"
54' 49"
54'51"
54' 53"
54' 55"
55'01"
55'04"
55'07"
55'10"
55'14"
55'16"
55'18"
55'20"
55'23"
55'24"
55'26"
55'28"
55'30"
55'33"
55'36"

Sexe

T
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Place
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

Nom & Prénom

GAUGUELIN Claudine
VERDU Sandrine
CLERAC PHILIPPE
DUFRAISSE Philippe
IOTTI Jason

LIBEROS CHRISTELLE
TORRESIN Didier
GALEOTE JOSEPH
CALVO MARIE-LOUISE
VACCOMINA AUGUSTE

DALLE-CARBONARE Catherine

BONNED Sabine
DUFOUR BERTRAND
NIMIS Philippe

CARPIS FRANCK
CHAMAYOU JEAN-LUC
COMTE VALERY
ARRIVETX Regis
WAKHEVITSCH GUILLAUME
THOMAS Sylvie
LEFEBVRE Francois
ARPIZOU PASCAL
CHEIFFAUD MARCEL
VEREDA Georges

PIALET Pierre

MOULIN PATRICK
MASSAT Carcle
MONFRAIX ALAIN
BRUGEAU ISABELLE
DARBAS PATRICK
CAMBOLIVES Katia
VERDEJO AURELIEN

OTT SVEN
AUREJAC-ROVIRA Pascale
DESNOS ANTOINE
BONNEVIALE FLORENCE
ROUAIX ALAIN

GARCIA Pascal

DELIA Eric

LAUR Michelle
DELPIERRE Jean-christophe
RAULOT JEAN-MARIE
VIQUENDI ISABELLE
BOUDIERES BERNARD
GROS DAVID

TREVISIOL GREGOIRE
WENDLING CHRISTOPHE
MABRY FLORIAN
ROMEO Vincent
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Temp

55'39"
55'42"
55'46"
55'49"
55'52"
55'55"
55'59"
56' 00"
56'02"
56' 05"
56' 08"
56' 10"
56'13"
56' 16"
56'18"
56'21"
56'24"
56' 26"
56' 29"
56'32"
56' 35"
56' 40"
56' 45"
56' 50"
56'56"
57' 02"
57' 08"
57'24"
57' 27"
57' 30"
57' 34"
57' 40"
57' 42"
57' 44"
58'01"
58' 04"
58'07"
58' 10"
58' 25"
58' 29"
58'33"
58'37"
58' 39"
58'41"
58'43"
58' 46"
58' 50"
58'53"
58'57"

Sexe
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Catég
V2
V1
V2

V2
V2
V2
V4

V1

V2
V1
V2

V2
V2
V1
V3
V2
V3

V3

V1
V1

V2
V1
V1
V2

V1
V3
V1
V3
V1
V2

V1

V2



Place
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490

Nom & Prénom

SIRVENTE Romain
ARNAUD MARTIAL
FARINES THIERRY
TINE ALAIN

VEYLON AMELIE
DELBOUYS VINCENT
BOUE CATHY

BOUE RENE
CABRERIZO STEPHANE
DAHAN David

BIVEN Brigitte
ESCLASSAN Virginie
TOUGNE perrine
GIRAUD Emmanuelle
BEZANAHARY Holy
DROUILLOT Isabelle
HERNANDEZ ROMAIN
PIQUERONIES Laura
ESCUDE Sylvie
ESCUDE Patrick
TRANCOSO Valentin
LE-CLECH Loic
GAUTHIER GUILLAUME
MUNOZ SANDRINE
METAYER XAVIER
PERRIN Alain

GINESTE RENE
LEONARD Sophie
VIGUIE JACQUES
COULBOUEE Jerome
MARTY Mathieu
PEUTO PATRICK
RAME Jean-louis
ROUSTANT Andre
HALLIER Lydie
ANGLADE Alain
QUARANTA Pascale
BONNINGUES Philippe
PEREZ Isabelle

FABRE CHRISTINE
VIDAL-VIGNERON Marie
PECHMEJA Javotte
COCHE Marie
CANTEGRIL Yolande
SERRALHEIRO Franscisco
BOST Geraldine
SABIRON Nathalie
MOREAU LAURENCE
MEYER Thierry

Page 10 de 13

Temp
58' 59"
59'01"
59' 04"
59' 06"
59' 09"
59'11"
59'14"
59'16"
59'19"
59'22"
59' 25"
59' 28"
59'32"
59'35"
59'38"
59'41"
59'44"
59' 44"
59' 45"
59'46"
59'47"
59'48"
59'49"
59' 50"
59'52"
59' 53"
59' 54"
59'56"
59'57"
59'58"
1H 00' 00"
1H 00' 03"
1H 00' 07"
1H00'11"
1H 00' 15"
1H 00' 19"
1H 00' 23"
1H 00' 27"
1H 00' 31"
1H 00' 35"
1H 00' 39"
1H 00' 45"
1H 00' 51"
1H 00' 57"
1H 01' 03"
1H 01' 09"
1H01' 14"
1H 01' 20"
1H01' 26"
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Catég

V1
V1
V2
V3

V1

V3
V4

V2

V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V1

V2
V1

V1
V2



Place
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

Nom & Prénom
BOUSQUET Roxane
MAHE CORINE
MAHE CYRIL
ROUAIX CLAUDINE
RENAULT ANNE GAELLE
PAYET SOLENE
QUESADA Francine
COUDER HELENE
TERRAT EMMANUELLE
MENAGER malory
SIRE THOMAS
AUTREAUX Olivier
VERNON Fabienne
RESSIER Michele
DAURIAC Virginie
DAY JEREMY
VIDAL VALERIE
RICARD Denis
SANCHEZ DANIEL
BAZEUGEAUD Pascale
PETIOT VERONIQUE
MARQUES LAURENCE
ESTERMANN MICHEL
TONNET Marie
CORAZZA Robert
LAFFONT Claire
LOPES Dolores
WINKEL CORINNE
ALIAS Stephanie
MONADIER Valerie
FEUILLERAT Patricia
BULIAN MAR!ORIE
CONNOR MURIELLE
POUILLARD Annick
BOISSIER Thierry
BARDONNENCHE MARIE-CLAIRE
TORRESAN Ghislaine
LAPLACE CHANTAL
RICATEAU Anne
DEGEIUX SOPHIE
DUBAR VIRGINIE
WAGET Serge
D-ELLOY Armelle
STRUMIA Marie-pierre
NARDOUX Franck
DELBERT ANNE MARIE
BECQUART MICHAEL
THIOLLIER Frederic
RICCO Sebastien
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Temp
1H 01' 29"
1H01' 32"
1H 01' 35"
1H 01' 38"
1H 01' 42"
1H 01' 45"
1H 01' 48"
1H01'51"
1H 01' 55"
1H 02' 00"
1H 02' 05"
1H 02'10"
1H 02'16"
1H 02'19"
1H 02' 22"
1H 02' 25"
1H 02' 28"
1H 02' 31"
1H 02' 35"
1H 02' 40"
1H 02' 45"
1H 02' 50"
1H 02' 53"
1H 02' 56"
1H 02' 59"
1H 03' 01"
1H 03' 03"
1H 03'14"
1H 03' 20"
1H 03' 26"
1H 03' 33"
1H 03' 39"
1H 03' 46"
1H 03'47"
1H 03' 49"
1H 03' 55"
1H 04' 02"
1H 04' 02"
1H 04' 03"
1H 04' 04"
1H 04' 05"
1H04'11"
1H04' 12"
1H 04' 14"
1H 04' 15"
1H04'17"
1H 04' 19"
1H 04' 21"
1H 04' 23"

Sexe
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Place
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588

Nom & Prénom
VARES Valerie
IMBERT MARTINE
SANCHEZ Patrice
ROSSIGNOL FABIENNE
COULET FLORENCE
FIGUET Florent
SIBADE MONIQUE
ADOUE ISABELLE
ALAZARD MIREILLE
AUSTRUY Helene
DEMOUSSIS CYRIL
COCHET JULIEN
DEGOUY Arnaud
AJAS JEAN-JACQUES
CAVALLE CHRISTIAN
DANESIN Carine
COUDERC CECILE
GABARROT-ANSELME Maylis
MIS Sophie
CHECHIN STEPHANE
LAMBERT MARIE-NOELLE
CAZABAT MURIEL
LLUDRIGAS Marie-Christine
CAZABAT STEPHANE
CLEMENTE Veronique
CLEMENTE Jean-Marc
RAMOS Corinne
HIRIART-URRUTY JEAN BAPTI
MERIC MARTINE
ESTABIAL isabelle
OFFREDO EMMANUELLE
DAYONNET VINCENT
HERR Stephanie
BESSET Magali
PRA Philippe
ARGALIA CATHERINE
CONDOMIINES Cedric
NOBLE Anne
LUNA CLAIRE
BARRICAU Stephane
BEZANAHARY Tahina
SAMYN Aurelien
MAURIN Stephane
ANTUNES-KOFFEL Marie-ange
NAVARRI JOSE
BERGES Deolinda
MONTICELLI CAROLINE
SALVAT THERRESE
DELALOUBIE Genevieve
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Temp
1H 04' 25"
1H 04' 28"
1H 04' 30"
1H 04' 32"
1H 04' 35"
1H 04' 37"
1H 04' 39"
1H 04' 42"
1H 04' 43"
1H 04' 45"
1H 04' 47"
1H 04' 49"
1H 04' 51"
1H 05' 07"
1H 05' 09"
1H05'12"
1H 05' 35"
1H 05' 43"
1H 05'51"
1H 05' 54"
1H 05' 58"
1H 06' 03"
1H o¢' 08"
1H 06' 14"
1H Ccg' 20"
1H 06' 27"
1H06' 31"
1H 06' 34"
1H 06' 37"
1H 06' 40"
1H 06' 43"
1H 06' 47"
1H 07' 51"
1H 07' 54"
1H 07' 57"
1H 08' 01"
1H 08' 37"
1H 09' 23"
1H 09' 35"
1H 09' 50"
1H10'17"
1H 10' 25"
1H 10' 29"
1H 10' 33"
1H 11' 09"
1H11'16"
1H 11' 23"
1H11' 27"
1H11'31"

Sexe

-n

MM M M T I M I I I I Tm=mTmITMImTTIT"mTTTITI I T TTITTTTIIIITI T T I T T I M

Catég



Place
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601

Nom & Prénom
THIOU CAROLINE
MARCIANTE Francoise
COSTENARO ELODIE
SALLELES Eve
HERAULT Richard
REBUFFO Carine
VERCOUTERE Christel
DUGOUIJON SYLVIE
RODRIGUES Cindy
RODRIGUES Catherine
PEREZ Cecile
GONZALEZ Beatrice
ESTRADE Eric
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Temp
1H 12' 08"
1H 12' 46"
1H 14' 03"
1H 15' 20"
1H 16'37"
1H 17' 36"
1H 18' 36"
1H 19'57"
1H21'17"
1H21'17"
1H 21' 24"
1H 22'18"
1H 22'37"

Sexe
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